
Class # EVENT: English Halter - Open Start Stop

1 Gaits/Tack/Attire: 17:00 17:25

Thu Number of Entries: 26 Number in Class: 26

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE
125 Cheatham Co Kalie Mahaney A Girls Best Friend 158 1
325 Cheatham Co Andy Street Gen's Flashy Girl 153 2
313 Circle H Saddle Club Samantha Brown Ruby 200 3
223 Warren Co Savanah Scott Lucky's Diamond Ace 358 4
121 Mt Juliet Saddle Club Regina Jenkins Gen's Broadway Knight 306 5
122 Clarksville 79 Jessica Emerson Guns of August 205 6
113 Circle H Saddle Club Saundra McKim Poco M&M Spotted Reflection 202 7
116 Bedford County Hope O'Brien Sterling 137 8
322 Clarksville 79 Hope Brockman I'm Thunderstruck 207 9
130 Chesterfield Mary Glenys Espey Magic 179 10
114 Neptune Riding Club Helena Hattendorf Senators Classy Act 316 HM

Class # EVENT: Western Saddle Horse Pleasure – 17 & Under Start Stop

2 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk and Favorite gait. No canter/Western tack & attire 17:30 17:45

Thu Number of Entries: 23 Number in Class: 23

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE
105 Rock Bottom Lily Crickmar The Cruiser 339 1
109 Lincoln Co. Horseman Assoc Emily Preston Royal Sugar 257 2
116 Bedford County Sara Reid Stacatto Tequila 142 3
127 OCHA Kayla Bilbrey Harley 320 4
101 Wilson Co Savannah Phillips Kentucky Klass 408 5
110 Westmoreland Brady Flores Candy 373 6
121 Mt Juliet Saddle Club Olivia Hayes Scratch My Back 302 7
122 Clarksville 79 Hope Brockman I'm Thunderstruck 207 8
216 Bedford County Wyatt Brown Mighty Joe 144 9
132 Allen Co Cheyenne Horne Beauty 103 10
130 Chesterfield Mary Glenys Espey Magic 179 HM
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Class # EVENT: Western Saddle Horse Pleasure – Adults Start Stop

3 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk and Favorite gait. No canter/Western tack & attire 18:03 18:27

Thu Number of Entries: 33 Number in Class: 32

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE
113 Circle H Saddle Club Saundra McKim Poco M&M Spotted Reflection 202 1
125 Cheatham Co Andy Street Gen's Flashy Girl 153 2
225 Cheatham Co Brittany Street Push For Freedom 154 3
232 Allen Co Misty Shouse Cody 114 4
330 Chesterfield Richard Watson Mighty 182 5
230 Chesterfield Charles Lipford Little Stone Cutter 170 6
114 Neptune Riding Club Rachel Hattendorf Jazzy 317 7
122 Clarksville 79 Annette Emerson Guns of August 205 8
422 Clarksville 79 James Shepherd Night Train 208 9
105 Rock Bottom Jamie Smith Throttle 337 10
132 Allen Co Aaron Adcock Baby Jane 100 HM

Class # EVENT: Country Pleasure - Open  (CANTER Class) Start Stop

4 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk, Favorite gait, CANTER/Western or English tack & attire 18:32 18:47

Thu Number of Entries: 0 Number in Class: 20

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE
125 Cheatham Co Brittany Street Push For Freedom 154 1
122 Clarksville 79 Annette Emerson Guns of August 205 2
116 Bedford County Hope O'Brien Sterling 137 3
222 Clarksville 79 Terri Caldwell Sally's Lady Sadie 214 4
127 OCHA Kayla Bilbrey Harley 320 5
213 Circle H Saddle Club Benny McKim Poco M&M Spotted Reflection 189 6
322 Clarksville 79 Jessica Emerson Leather & Lace 209 7
225 Cheatham Co Suzanne Martin Matrix Rebel Yell 165 8
321 Mt Juliet Saddle Club Lacey Thomason Cass 299 9
421 Mt Juliet Saddle Club Savannah Beatty Rocket 308 10
216 Bedford County Wyatt Brown Mighty Joe 144 HM
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Class # EVENT: Style Racking – 17 & Under Start Stop

5 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Show walk, Style Rack/English tack & attire 18:50 19:01

Thu Number of Entries: 15 Number in Class: 15

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE
125 Cheatham Co Kalie Mahaney Double Gen By Design 158 1
114 Neptune Riding Club Helena Hattendorf Senators Classy Act 316 2
122 Clarksville 79 Hope Brockman I'm Thunderstruck 207 3
118 Bear Wallow Coral Perry Sunny 120 4
225 Cheatham Co Lilly Mahaney He's Puttin On the Cash 159 5
105 Rock Bottom Lily Crickmar Apache Warrior 339 6
110 Westmoreland Nicholas Campbell Willie 386 7
113 Circle H Saddle Club Samantha Brown Ruby 200 8
421 Mt Juliet Saddle Club Savannah Beatty Rocket 308 9
213 Circle H Saddle Club Mazie Brown Maggie - Majic Songbird 197 10
121 Mt Juliet Saddle Club Olivia Hayes Scratch My Back 302 HM

Class # EVENT: Flat Shod Style Racking - Open Start Stop

6 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Show walk, Style Rack, BACKING Required/English tack & attire 19:04 19:15

Thu Number of Entries: 20 Number in Class: 20

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE
225 Cheatham Co David Mahaney Gus 156 1
125 Cheatham Co Andy Street Tan Oak Black Ice 153 2
122 Clarksville 79 Pam Shepherd Show Me The Money 211 3
418 Bear Wallow David Mundy Honey 122 4
132 Allen Co Jason Todd Jubilee's First Cut 109 5
118 Bear Wallow Lamontae Collier Sugar Man 128 6
105 Rock Bottom Jamie Smith Throttle 337 7
318 Bear Wallow Destiny Collier Mary 123 8
114 Neptune Riding Club Helena Hattendorf Senators Classy Act 316 9
110 Westmoreland Dale Dickson Clair Allen 377 10
218 Bear Wallow Jordan Winters Dinero 126 HM
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Class # EVENT: Saddle Horse Pleasure - 17 & Under Start Stop

7 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk, Favorite Gait/English tack & attire 19:22 19:33

Thu Number of Entries: 25 Number in Class: 25

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE
114 Neptune Riding Club Helena Hattendorf Senators Classy Act 316 1
225 Cheatham Co Lilly Mahaney Gen's Flashy Girl 159 2
130 Chesterfield Mary Glenys Espey Magic 179 3
122 Clarksville 79 Hope Brockman I'm Thunderstruck 207 4
105 Rock Bottom Lily Crickmar The Cruiser 339 5
121 Mt Juliet Saddle Club Olivia Hayes Making Copies 302 6
127 OCHA Kayla Bilbrey Harley 320 7
118 Bear Wallow Coral Perry Sunny 120 8
232 Allen Co Katie Moss Black Jack 112 9
110 Westmoreland Nicholas Campbell Willie 386 10
310 Westmoreland Savannah Colvin Baby Girl 390 HM

Class # EVENT: Plantation Pleasure - 17 & Under Start Stop

8 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk, Favorite Gait/English tack & attire 7:45 7:55

Thu Number of Entries: 17 Number in Class: 17

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE
105 Rock Bottom Lily Crickmar The Cruiser 339 1
114 Neptune Riding Club Helena Hattendorf Senators Classy Act 316 2
130 Chesterfield Mary Glenys Espey Magic 179 3
125 Cheatham Co Kalie Mahaney Gen's Flashy Girl 158 4
118 Bear Wallow Coral Perry Sunny 120 5
116 Bedford County Sara Reid Chill 142 6
216 Bedford County Tyler Brown Mighty Joe 143 7
121 Mt Juliet Saddle Club Olivia Hayes Making Copies 302 8
321 Mt Juliet Saddle Club Abby Roberts Torino 288 9
113 Circle H Saddle Club Emily Marie Brooks Lacy 193 10
127 OCHA Kayla Bilbrey Harley 320 HM
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Class # EVENT: Style Racking – Adults Start Stop
9 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Show walk, Style Rack/English tack & attire 19:58 20:08

Thu Number of Entries: 11 Number in Class: 11

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE
132 Allen Co Jason Todd Royal Flash 109 1
125 Cheatham Co David Mahaney He's Puttin On the Cash 156 2
105 Rock Bottom Jamie Smith Throttle 337 3
122 Clarksville 79 Pam Shepherd Show Me The Money 211 4
222 Clarksville 79 James Shepherd Night Train 208 5
321 Mt Juliet Saddle Club Ricky Shrum Star 307 6
124 Cedar Lake Saddle Club Brittany Barnett Tank 149 7
101 Wilson Co Karree Brannen Eli 405 8
221 Mt Juliet Saddle Club Caitlin Beatty Outbacks Black Thunder 293 9
118 Bear Wallow Jordan Winters Dinero 126 10
121 Mt Juliet Saddle Club Myron Dobson Almond Joy Mounds 301 HM

Destiny Collier EVENT: Flat Shod Racking - OPEN Start Stop
10 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Show walk, Slow Rack, Fast Rack/English tack & attire 20:11 20:30

Thu Number of Entries: 25 Number in Class: 20

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

132 Allen Co Misty Shouse Cut by the Undertaker 114 1

125 Cheatham Co David Mahaney Gus 156 2
114 Neptune Riding Club Helena Hattendorf Senators Classy Act 316 3
325 Cheatham Co Lilly Mahaney Tid Bit 159 4
118 Bear Wallow Destiny Collier Sugar Man 123 5
124 Cedar Lake Saddle Club Brittany Barnett Tank 149 6
101 Wilson Co Karree Brannen Eli 405 7
225 Cheatham Co Jeffrey Hester Loco-Five-O 157 8
210 Westmoreland Ray James Rosa 387 9
321 Mt Juliet Saddle Club Caitlin Beatty Outbacks Black Thunder 293 10
218 Bear Wallow Jordan Winters Dinero 126 HM
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Class # EVENT: Saddle Horse Pleasure - Adults Start Stop

11 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk, Favorite Gait/English tack & attire 20:30 20:45
Thu Number of Entries: 28 Number in Class: 26

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

325 Cheatham Co Andy Street Gen's Flashy Girl 153 1

122 Clarksville 79 Annette Emerson Guns of August 205 2
105 Rock Bottom Jamie Smith Throttle 337 3
125 Cheatham Co David Mahaney A Girls Best Friend 156 4
322 Clarksville 79 James Shepherd Night Train 208 5
221 Mt Juliet Saddle Club Regina Jenkins Gen's Broadway Knight 306 6
127 OCHA Lisa Bilbrey Harley 321 7
218 Bear Wallow Scott Smith Shady 135 8
518 Bear Wallow Nancy Mundy Panda 133 9
130 Chesterfield Richard Watson Mighty 182 10
201 Wilson Co Karree Brannen Sonoma 405 HM

Class # EVENT: Plantation Pleasure - 50 & Over Start Stop

12 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk, Favorite Gait/English or Western* tack & attire (*50 & Over have choice)20:50 21:03
Thu Number of Entries: 16 Number in Class: 16

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

125 Cheatham Co Andy Street Gen's Flashy Girl 153 1

116 Bedford County Sandra Reid Chill 141 2
113 Circle H Saddle Club Saundra McKim Ruby 202 3
132 Allen Co Aaron Adcock Rompers Looking Classic 100 4
318 Bear Wallow David Mundy Honey 122 5
127 OCHA Teston Gilpatrick Midnight 325 6
230 Chesterfield Charles Lipford Little Stone Cutter 170 7
430 Chesterfield David Smith Dixie 172 8
222 Clarksville 79 George Brooks Sweety Pie 206 9
218 Bear Wallow Nancy Mundy Panda 133 10
122 Clarksville 79 Ruth Brooks Push Me Babe 213 HM
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Class # EVENT: Plantation Pleasure - Adults Start Stop
13 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk, Favorite Gait, CANTER* Required(*Adult class only)/English tack & attire 21:07 21:20

Thu Number of Entries: 13 Number in Class: 13

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE
218 Bear Wallow Scott Smith Shady 135 1
221 Mt Juliet Saddle Club Lacey Thomason Cass 299 2
122 Clarksville 79 Jessica Emerson Leather N Lace 209 3
133 Watertown Joe Hearn Mikey 362 4
101 Wilson Co Sallie Harris Slick 406 5
225 Cheatham Co Brittany Street Push For Freedom 154 6
325 Cheatham Co Suzanne Martin Matrix Rebel Yell 165 7
321 Mt Juliet Saddle Club Sharon Mofield Cherokees Ramblin JJ 310 8
201 Wilson Co Karree Brannen Sonoma 405 9
118 Bear Wallow Jordan Winters Dinero 126 10
116 Bedford County Hope O'Brien Sterling 137 HM

Class # EVENT: Speed Racking - OPEN Start Stop
14 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Show walk, Slow Rack, Fast Rack/English tack & attire 21:20 21:30

Thu Number of Entries: 13 Number in Class: 13

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE
325 Cheatham Co Kalie Mahaney Tid Bit 158 1
318 Bear Wallow Danielle Hester Speck's Duramax 121 2
232 Allen Co Misty Shouse Dragon Fire 114 3
118 Bear Wallow Hannah Shelton Capone 125 4
218 Bear Wallow Ray Shelton Strokers Scootin Bayb 134 5
225 Cheatham Co Randy Hester Speck's Power Stroke 162 HM



TSCA State Horse Show - 2012

Halter Mares

1st 116 Wendy Jarvis Rickman

2nd 216 Butch Glascock Rickman

3rd 109 Marianna Cox Circle H

4th 124 Tracie Haskell Cedar Lake

5th 309 Linda Witherspoon Circle H

6th 205 Ashlynn Mitchell Maury County

7th 215 Alex Whittaker Douglas Lane

8th 123 Wanda Dorris Bethel Road

9th 133 Susan Dodson Silver Point

10th 113 Balie Watkins OCHA

HM 105 Brooke Carnduff Maury County

Halter Geldings

1st 116 Carlena Walker Rickman

2nd 109 Rachal Hattendorf Circle H

3rd 309 Helena Hattendorf Circle H

4th 409 Marianne Cox Circle H

5th 229 Stephanie Shrum Rock Bottom

6th 129 Amberly McFarlane Rock Bottom

7th 132 Mo Crannell Lincoln County

8th 105 Taylor Bradley Maury County

9th 217 Kim Orr Gallatin

10th 120 Kory Smith Mt. Juliet

HM 113 Marissa Sealy OCHA

Leadline

1st 231 Lilliana Peterson Chesterfield

2nd 133 Grayseon Jones Silver Point

3rd 102 Madison Booker Wilson County

4th 304 McKinley Wood Double C

5th 118 Hannah Dyer Allen County

6th 106 Kaycee Rae Dowlan Clarksville 79

7th 108 Coby Taylor White County

8th 104 Dakota Jones Double C

9th 417 Cheyenne Knight Gallatin

10th 131 Ridley Clenny Chesterfield

HM 315 Logan Pilcher Douglas Lane



TSCA State Horse Show - 2012

Hunter Under Saddle

1st 129 Brittany Barnett Rock Bottom

2nd 119 Shelia Bennett Triune

3rd 206 Rachel Miles Clarksville 79

4th 105 Emily Kopko Maury County

5th 115 Beverly Whittaker Douglas Lane

6th 121 Candace Gentry Bearwallow

7th 229 Jamie Smith Rock Bottom

8th 120 Erica Morgan Mt. Juliet

9th 131 Kathryn Rice Chesterfield

10th 231 Lyneigh Butler Chesterfield

HM 209 Rachel Hattendorf Circle H

Hunter Under Saddle - 17 & Under

1st 209 Helena Hattendorf Circle H

2nd 309 Katie Shadowens Circle H

3rd 116 Madison Brown Rickman

4th 205 Shana Boteler Maury County

5th 102 Sallie Harris Wilson County

6th 207 Sara Reid Bedford County

7th 107 Wyatt Brown Bedford County

8th 231 Alexis Montgomery Chesterfield

9th 105 Brooke Carnduff Maury County

10th 131 Michele Sumner Chesterfield

HM 121 Carly Ford Bearwallow

Western Pleasure - 12 & Under

1st 219 Sierra Rigsby Triune

2nd 116 Madison Brown Rickman

3rd 431 Mackenzie Johnson Chesterfield

4th 105 Brooke Carnduff Maury County

5th 304 Dusty Jones Double C

6th 104 Caitlin Mitchell Double C

7th 113 Peyton Archer OCHA

8th 504 Larrya Stegall Double C

9th 129 Raegan Dickey Rock Bottom

10th 229 Lexi Jones Rock Bottom

HM 220 Brianna Gundrum Mt. Juliet
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Western Pleasure - 13 - 17

1st 205 Taylor Bradley Maury County

2nd 121 Carly Ford Bearwallow

3rd 409 Katie Shadowens Circle H

4th 105 Madison Franks Maury County

5th 129 Jessie Joyce Rock Bottom

6th 305 Shana Boteler Maury County

7th 102 Breanna Rotroff Wilson County

8th 209 Helena Hattendorf Circle H

9th 125 Caitlin Chapman Smith County

10th 120 Abbey Hailey Mt. Juliet

HM 131 Madison Castelberry Chesterfield

Western Pleasure - 13 - 17

1st 117 Kim Orr Gallatin

2nd 321 Charles Spurlock Bearwallow

3rd 105 Mike Franks Maury County

4th 215 Deena Olson Douglas Lane

5th 121 Ginger Hufnagel Bearwallow

HM 129 Brittany Barnett Rock Bottom

Ranch Horse - 17 & Under

1st 220 Avie Joyce Mt. Juliet

2nd 309 Katie Shadowens Circle H

3rd 107 Sara Reid Bedford County

4th 205 Leanna Upchurch Maury County

5th 319 Jordan Giffe Triune

6th 127 Melissa Bachman Watertown

7th 109 Helena Hattendorf Circle H

8th 131 Alexis Montgomery Chesterfield

9th 202 Sallie Harris Wilson County

10th 106 Hope Brockman Clarksville 79

HM 209 Hannah Hattendorf Circle H

Ranch Horse - Adult

1st 129 Brittany Barnett Rock Bottom

2nd 229 Jamie Smith Rock Bottom

3rd 132 Mo Crannell Lincoln County

4th 124 Tracie Haskell Cedar Lake

5th 332 Jeanne Pearson Lincoln County

6th 202 Jill Bilbery Wilson County

7th 216 Cortis Jarvin Rickman

8th 226 Vickie Morrison Longhollow

9th 115 Alex Whittaker Douglas Lane

10th 231 Kathryn Rice Chesterfield

HM 120 Erica Morgan Mt. Juliet



TSCA State Horse Show - 2012

Trail - 17 & Under

1st 505 Allie Robertson Maury County

2nd 205 Taylor Bradley Maury County

3rd 109 Helena Hattendorf Circle H

4th 129 Jessie Joyce Rock Bottom

5th 231 Michele Summer Chesterfield

6th 127 Melissa Bachman Watertown

7th 120 Avie Joyce Mt. Juliet

8th 209 Hannah Hattendorf Circle H

9th 305 Brooke Carnduff Maury County

10th 331 Alexis Montgomery Chesterfield

HM 405 Shana Boteler Maury County

Trail - Adults

1st 125 Penny Walker Smith County

2nd 120 Erica Morgan Mt. Juliet

3rd 215 Deena Olson Douglas Lane

4th 229 Brittany Barnett Rock Bottom

5th 121 Charles Spurlock Bearwallow

6th 131 Michelle Simmons Chesterfield

7th 220 Kim Smith Mt. Juliet

8th 305 Suzanne Robertson Maury County

9th 331 Linleigh Butler Chesterfield

10th 115 Beverly Whittaker Douglas Lane

HM 205 Anne Craig Maury County


